November 15
November 18
November 21
November 22
November 29
December 3

December 6

December 16

January 12-14

January 17
January 21
January 27
January 31
February 4
February 5
February 10

February 14
February 18
February 24-25

. 1977-78 BASKETBALL RESULTS
Record: 8-15

Simpson def. IOWA
Drake def. IOWA

Luther def. IOWA

IOWA def. Grand View
IOWA def. Central

Iowa State def. IOWA
IOWA def. Iowa Wesleyan
William Penn def. IOWA

Jennies Classic

Central Missouri State def. TIOWA
Nebraska def. IOWA

IOWA def. South Dakota State

IOWA def. Iowa Wseleyan
I1linois def. IOWA

IOWA def. Northern Iowa
Central def. IOWA

IOWA def. Northern Illinois
Mount Mercy def. IOWA IOWA

Big Ten Championship
Purdue def. IOWA

William Penn def. IOWA
Minnesota def. IOWA

IATAW State Championship
Towa ek, JTows STete

Weake def, Towy

Tove Stave def, Towa

84-78
77-66
72-60
88-73
70-44
74-71 (OT)
'81-54
70-53

70-63
7163
73-63
76-48
62-60
74-54
76-66
9644
86-75

72-63

82-57

84-79
Finished 3rd
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