1977-78 BASKETBALL RESULTS Record: 8-15

	LOVE STATE DEF. IOWA	87-82
	Drake acf. John John State def. John	88-60
200200Ly 27 25	IOWA det. IOWA STATE	Finished 3rd
February 24-25	IAIAW State Championship	
February 18	Minnesota def. IOWA	84-79
February 14	Purdue def. IOWA William Penn def. IOWA	72–63 82–57
February 10	Big Ten Championship	
February 5	Mount Mercy def. IOWA IOWA	86-75
February 4	IOWA def. Northern Illinois	96-44
January 31	Central def. IOWA	76–66
January 27	IOWA def. Northern Iowa	74-54
January 21	Illinois def. IOWA	62-60
January 17	IOWA def. Iowa Wseleyan	76–48
January 12-14	Jennies Classic Central Missouri State def. IOWA Nebraska def. IOWA IOWA def. South Dakota State	70-63 71-63 73-63
December 16	William Penn def. IOWA	70-53
December 6	IOWA def. Iowa Wesleyan	81-54
December 3	Iowa State def. IOWA	74-71 (OT)
November 29	IOWA def. Central	70-44
November 22	IOWA def. Grand View	88-73
November 21	Luther def. IOWA	72-60
November 18	Drake def. IOWA	77-66
November 15	Simpson def. IOWA	84-78